Durham County Wildlife Club - ID: 380020

Single 100 target - 45 shooters

Double 100 target - 39 shooters
Team

Camel City Clays

Camel City Clays

Camel City Clays

Camel City Clays

Camel City Clays

Elite Young Guns

Elite Young Guns

Elite Young Guns

Elite Young Guns

Elite Young Guns

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Forbush Hunter Safety

Grace Christian School

Grace Christian School

Grace Christian School

Grace Christian School

Triangle Target Sports Foundation

Triangle Target Sports Foundation

Triangle Target Sports Foundation

Triangle Target Sports Foundation

Triangle Target Sports Foundation

Triangle Target Sports Foundation

Athlete Name
Brook Lockard
Colton Lockard
Connor Bruning
Ethan Day
Zack Tharington
Carson Roberson
Chase Bullins
Colton Dull
Jase Childers
Tanner George
Addison Morgan
Adrianna Phillips
Austin Morris
Brady Trivette
Brayden Love
Brenden Love
Caleb Neff
Case Taylor
Eli Dolinger
Eli Smitherman
Ella Smitherman
Ellie Duggins
Gabriella Phillips
Heidi Neff
Jackson Martin
Jessup Dillard
Kaleb Bales
Kenan Sloan
Lola Wilbanks
Lucas Harrell
Madison Ketchie
Makenzie Taylor
Parker Grimes
Rylee Kiter
Tristin Baum
Bryson Baker
Grace Boyte
Leia Livingston
Michael Moultis
Brenden Petrillo
Cayson Clayton
Donovan Buffington
Kate Harrill
Mason Wilkins
Will Harrill

May 18th Trap Shoot

ATAID
2410519
2412848
2213973
2409705
2072517
2413097
2306526
2303202
2214578
2415378
2212843
2113604
2213207
2118062
2213151
2213150
2212839
2213108
2413582
2412961
2412962
2415765
2213196
2306414
2114522
1937502
2306397
2302129
2208200
2413583
2118061
2412525
2304961
1938342
2111986

2414347
2414348
2414353
24 14357
2412897
2209710
2412896
2305654
2409860
2305655

S-100
68
70
85
84
94
72
72
74
57
47
74
96
83
95
74
70
84
82
82
69
38
40
11
70
87
83
93
85
64
86
90
75
76
89
96
89
76
54
88
76
91
57
52
80
78

D-100
64
47
78
65
84
55
64
58
46
46
60
64
64
86
45
61
69
44
73
59
16
36
47
40
87
76
82
77
60
71
69
63
54
68
75



